A

Woche:

17.06.2024

21.06.2024

Vertretungsplan BVJ, BFS

BVJ23/1
1. Gruppe

2. Gruppe

BVJ23/2

2. Gruppe

BVJ23/3

2. Gruppe

BVJS

1. Gruppe

2. Gruppe

BFSM23/1

1. Gruppe

2. Gruppe

BFSM23/2

3. Gruppe

BFSM22

1. Gruppe |

2. Gruppe

2. Gruppe

1. Gruppe |

1. Gruppe |

Konsultation

T Plz 1109 Ma

Hod 3214

KL  Sir 2113

KL SeJ 1E06

KL Jun 3E10

D Rél 1E11

KL  Sul

1309

KL Kés 2E13

KL  Sir 2113

KL SeJ 1E06

KL Jun 3E10

D Rél 1E11

KL  Sul

1309

KL Kla 2E13

KL  Sir 2113

KL SeJ 1E06

KL Jun 3E10

D Rél 1E11

KL  Sul

1309

KL Kla 2E13

D Kl

1206 Eng HyR 1306

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sir

Bsk

Jun

Rol

Sul

N2

Kés

N1

Sir

Bsk

Jun

Rol

Sul

N2

Kés

N1

Sir

Bsk

Rol

Sul

N2

N1

Sir

Bsk

Jun

Rol

Sul

N2

Kla

N1

Sir

Bsk

Jun

Rol

Sul

N2

Kla

N1

ZA  Sir

ZA SeJ 1E06

ZA  Jun 3E10

ZA Rol

1E11

ZA  Sul

1309

ZA Kla 1206

ZA

Lan

ZA

Lan

ZA

Lan

Ferien

7:30;

8:20;

9:25]

10:15

11:05

12:20

13:10

14:00

14:50

15:40

Fr

Ferien

7:30;

8:20;

9:25]

10:15

11:05

12:20

13:10

14:00

gedruckt: 19.06.2024;

12:13
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Woche:

17.06.2024

- 21.06.2024

Vertretungsplan BFS, BS

BFSE23

1. Gruppe

2. Gruppe

3. Gruppe

BFSE22

1. Gruppe | 2. Gruppe

LBM22/1

1. Gruppe

2. Gruppe

LBM21/2

1. Gruppe |

2. Gruppe

ZM21

EEG21

SHK21

Konsultation

LF5 Olb 1211

LF11 Sne 1310

LF9

WaH

111

frei

LF9 Ric

1209

8:20;

Ma Sul 1309

LF5

Olb

1211

LF11 Sne 1310

WaH

111

LF10

Lib 1311

LF9 Ric

1209

9:25]

KL

Bac 3E16

LF8

WaH

1111

LF10 Olb 1211

LF9

Sta

1210

LF10

Lib 1311

2201

10:15

KL

Bac 3E16

D

Sol

2201

LF10 Olb 1211

LF13

Sta

1210

LF10

Jkr 1114

LF13 Ric

1209

11:05

KL

Bac 3E16

LF6

MaT

2118

Erg Olb 1211

LF12

WaH

111

LF10

Jkr 1114

LF11 Koés

1218

12:20

D Sol 3115 Eng HyR 1306

LF5

Olb

1211

LF11 Sne 1310

SK

Bro

3110

LF11 Kés

1218

13:10

LLF6

MaT

2118

frei

frei

frei

ELF12 Jkr 1115

LF10 Kbés

1218

14:00

LLF6

MaT

2118

ELF12 Jkr 1115

LF12 Koés

1218

14:50

15:40

Sport

7:30;

SP

Bac

SK

Bro

3110

frei

LLF8

HyD

1K06

LF10

Lib 1311

LF9 Ric

1209

8:20;

SP

Bac

LF8

WaH

111

D  Sol 2201

LLF8

HyD

1K06

LF10

Lib 1311

LF9 Ric

1209

9:25]

SP

LF6

MaT

2118

Erg Olb 1211

LF13

Sta

1210

LLF9

Lst 1215

LF9 Ric

1209

10:15

SP

Bac

LF6

MuT

2118

SK  Bro 3110

LF12

WaH

1111

LLF9

Lst 1215

LF10 Koés

1218

11:05

SP

Bac

Olb

1211

SK Bro 3110

LF9

WaH

111

LF13

Lst 1214

LF10 Kbés

1218

12:20

frei

frei

frei

frei

frei

13:10

14:00

14:50

15:40

7:30;

ZA

Sol 3111

LF6

MaT

2118

LF9 Sta 1210

Aufg.

HyD

1K06

LLF10 Lib 1315

frei

8:20;

LF6

MaT

2118

LF9 Sta 1210

LLF8

HyD

1K06

LF10 Jkr 1114

SK  Sed

1E06

9:25]

ZA  HyR

SK

Bro

3110

LF12 Olb 1211

LLF8

HyD

1K06

LF10 Jkr 1114

LF13 Ric

1209

10:15

ZA HyR

LLF7

MaT

2118 |LLF8 WaH 1215

LF12 Olb 1211

SK

Bro

3110

LF13 Ric

1209

11:05

ZA HyR

ZA

MaT

2118

ZA Olb 1211

ZA

WaH

111

ZA

Lib 1311

ZA Ric

1209

12:20

13:10

14:00

14:50

15:40

Ferien

7:30;

8:20;

9:25]

10:15

11:05

12:20

13:10

14:00

14:50

15:40

Fr

Ferien

7:30;

8:20;

9:25]

10:15

11:05

12:20

13:10

14:00

gedruckt: 19.06.2024;

12:13
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Woche: 17.06.2024 - 21.06.2024 Vertretungsplan BS, FS

9 PTA22/1 | PTA22/2 ‘ PMT22/1 PMT22/2

1. Gruppe | 2. Gruppe 1. Gruppe | 2. Gruppe | 3. Gruppe

1. Gruppe | 2. Gruppe

7:30 frei LF5 Sta 1210 D  Sol 2201

80| LF5 Weg 3311 frei D  Sol 2201 WL Bro 3110

a25| LF8 Ehr 3309 LF5 Weg 3311 LF6 Tsg 3314 LF4  Lst 1214

1045| LF8  Ehr 3309 SK Bro 3110 LF6 Tsg 3314 LF4  Lst 1214

11:05| LF8 Ehr 3309 D  Sol 2201 WL Bro 3110 LF5 Sta 1210

1220| LF6 Weg 3311 LF8  Ehr 3309 SK SeD 3106 LF5 Sta 1210

13:10) frei LF5 Weg 3311 frei frei

14:00

14:50

15:40

Di i Exkursion Exkursion

7:30 frei LF6 = Fri 3306 Tsg FrA

g:20| LF6 | Fri 3306 LF8 ' Ehr 3309 Tsg FrA

95| LF3 Hod 3214 WL ' Arn 3114 Tsg FrA

1045| LF8  Ehr 3309 WL | Am 3114 Tsg FrA

11.05| ZA  Weg 3311 ZA  Ehr 3309 Tsg FrA

12:20 Tsg FrA

13:10 Tsg FrA

14:00 Tsg FrA

14:50

15:40

Mi IHK Priif. | IHK Prif.

730 Pr. Fri 3306 Weg 3311| Pr.  Ehr 3309 LF4 Lst 1214 LF6 Tsg 3314

20| Pr.  Fri 3306 Weg 3311| Pr. Ehr 3309 LF4 Lst 1214 LF11 Tsg 3314

95| Pr. Fri 3306 Weg 3311| Pr.  Ehr 3309 LF6 Tsg 3314 LF4 Lst 1214

10:15| Pr. Fri 3306 Weg 3311| Pr. Ehr 3309 ZA Tsg 3314 ZA Tsg 3314

1108| Pr. Fri 3306 Weg 3311| Pr. Ehr 3309

12:20

13:10

14:00

14:50

15:40

Do:Ferien

7:30;

8:20;

9:25]

10:15

11:05

12:20

13:10

14:00

14:50

15:40

FriFerien i

7:30;

8:20;

9:25]

10:15

11:05

12:20

13:10

14:00
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